P DAIKIN

= 60 B 1Y [

Econo mode

Energy saving during

standby mode

Night set mode

Fan only

Comfort mode

» Flat, stylish front panel blends easily within any
interior décor and is easier to clean

» The infrared remote control is user friendly and
equipped with a timer function that enables
you to programme the unit to start or stop at
your desired time.

> Turbo mode allows to rapidly heat up or cool
down the room in a couple of minutes

» Vertical auto swing moves the discharge flaps
up and down for efficient air and temperature
distribution throughout the room

» Heat pumps are all-in-one heating & cooling
solutions for residential & commercial appli-
cations. They extract thermal energy from the

SPLIT

Wall mounteq

ambient air and are therefore more energy
efficient and emit far less CO2 than comparable
fossil fuel based boiler systems.

> Daikin outdoor units are equipped with an
anti-corrosion treated heat exchanger (blue fin)
which ensures greater resistance to the most
severe weather conditions

> Outdoor units for pair application

> Wide range of units offers maximum applica-
tion potential

> Daikin outdoor units are neat, sturdy and can
easily be mounted on a roof or terrace or sim-
ply placed against an outside wall



FTXB-B + RXB-B

Indoor unit
Casing
Dimensions
Sound power level

Sound pressure
level
Control systems

Efficiency data
Cooling capacity
Heating capacity
Power input

Seasonal efficiency
(according to
EN14825)

9

)

Nominal efficiency

Colour
Unit
Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

HeightxWidthxDepth

Super high/High/LowiSilent
Super high/High/Low/Silent

Infrared remote control

Min./Nom./Max.
Min./Nom./Max.
Cooling
Heating
Cooling

Heating
(Average
climate)

EER
cop

FTXB

mm
dBA
dBA
dBA
dBA

FTXB + RXB

Min./Nom./Max.
Min./Nom./Max.
Energy label
Pdesign

SEER

Annual energy consumption
Energy label
Pdesign

SCOP/A

Annual energy consumption

Annual energy consumption

Energy label

Cooling/Heating

kw
kw
kw

kW 0.250/0.690/1.110

kw

kWh

kw

kWh

kWh

FTXB25-35BV1B_F

25B
283x770x216
52
52
-/38/25/22
-/38/28/25
ARC470A1

25B +25B

1.3/2.5/3.0

1.3/3.3/4.0
0.310/0.730/1.050
-/0.810/-

2.50
5.66
155

2.40

424

793

342
4.06 410
365

A/A -/-

35B

53

54
-/39/26/25
-/40/26/23

35B +35B
1.3/3.5/3.8
1.3/3.6/4.8

A+
3.50
5.86

210

A+
2.80
4.16
943

3.76
519
A/A -/-

EER/COP according to Eurovent 2012, for use outside EU only | Nominal efficiency: cooling at 35°/27° nominal load, heating at 7°/20° nominal load

Outdoor unit
Dimensions
Sound power level

Sound pressure
level
Operation range

Refrigerant
Power supply

Unit HeightxWidthxDepth
Cooling

Heating

Cooling High/Nom.

Heating High/Nom.

Cooling Ambient Min.~Max.
Heating Ambient Min.~Max.
Type/Charge/GWP

Phase/Frequency/Voltage

Contains fluorinated greenhouse gases

RXB
mm
dBA
dBA
dBA
dBA
°CDB
°CWB
kg/TCO.eq
Hz/V

25B
550x658x275
60
60 61
46/-
47/-

R-410A/0.74/1.5/2,087.5

35B

62
62
48/-
48/-

R-410A/1.00/2.1/2,087.5
1~/50/220-240

ARC470A1

RXB50-60BV1B

50B 60B
White
310x1,065x224
55 61
44/40/35/32 46/43/37/33
44/40/35/32 46/43/37/33
APGS02
50B + 50B 60B + 60B

1.630/5.480/6.200 | 1.750/6.230/6.500
1.170/5.620/6.600 1.200/6.400/7.100

0.290/0.980/1.300 | 0.290/1.040/1.300 | 0.280/1.718/1.910 | 0.280/1.931/2.000
0.290/0.930/1.290 | 0.290/0.960/1.290 | 0.240/1.500/1.880 | 0.240/1.680/2.000

548 6.23
5.93 6.09
324 359
3.64 3.80
4.27 4.06
1,195 1,31
3.19 3.23
375 3.81
859 966
B/A A/A
50B 60B
753x855x328
64 65
-/51
-/51
-10~46
-15~18

R-410A/1.45/3/2,087.5
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The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and does not constitute an

offer binding upon Daikin Europe N.V.. Daikin Europe N.V. has compiled the content of

this leaflet to the best of its knowledge. No express or implied warranty is given for the
completeness, accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content and the
products and services presented therein. Specifications are subject to change without prior
notice. Daikin Europe N.V. explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in
the broadest sense, arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet.
All content is copyrighted by Daikin Europe N.V.



