





Econo mode



Energy saving during standby mode



Niaht set mode





- > Flat, stylish front panel blends easily within any interior décor and is easier to clean
- > The infrared remote control is user friendly and equipped with a timer function that enables you to programme the unit to start or stop at your desired time.
- > Turbo mode allows to rapidly heat up or cool down the room in a couple of minutes
- > Vertical auto swing moves the discharge flaps up and down for efficient air and temperature distribution throughout the room
- > Heat pumps are all-in-one heating & cooling solutions for residential & commercial applications. They extract thermal energy from the

- ambient air and are therefore more energy efficient and emit far less CO2 than comparable fossil fuel based boiler systems.
- > Daikin outdoor units are equipped with an anti-corrosion treated heat exchanger (blue fin) which ensures greater resistance to the most severe weather conditions
- > Outdoor units for pair application
- > Wide range of units offers maximum application potential
- > Daikin outdoor units are neat, sturdy and can easily be mounted on a roof or terrace or simply placed against an outside wall

Comfort mode

FTXB-B + RXB-B



Indoor unit			FTXB	25E	3	35	5B	50B	60B
Casing	Colour			-				White	
Dimensions	Unit	HeightxWidthxDepth	mm		283x7	70x216		310x1,065x224	
Sound power level	Cooling			52		53		55	61
	Heating			52		54			-
Sound pressure level	Cooling	Super high/High/Low/Silent dBA		-/38/25/22		-/39/26/25		44/40/35/32	46/43/37/33
	Heating	Super high/High/Low/Silent	dBA	-/38/28/25		-/40/26/23		44/40/35/32	46/43/37/33
Control systems	Infrared remote	control			ARC	170A1		APGS02	
Efficiency data		ETYR	+ RXB	25B + 3	25R	25R	+ 35B	50B + 50B	60B + 60B
Cooling capacity	Min./Nom./Max.	IIAD	kW		1.3/2.5/3.0		1.3/3.5/3.8		1.750/6.230/6.500
	Min./Nom./Max.		kW	1.3/3.3/4.0		1.3/3.6/4.8		1.630/5.480/6.200	
Heating capacity Power input						0.290/0.980/1.300	0.290/1.040/1.300	0.280/1.718/1.910	
	Cooling		kW						
	Heating	Min./Nom./Max.	KVV	0.250/0.690/1.110	-/0.810/-			0.240/1.500/1.880	0.240/1.680/2.000
Seasonal efficiency	Cooling	Energy label				A+			
(according to		Pdesign	kW	2.50		3.50		5.48	6.23
EN14825)		SEER		5.66		5.86		5.93	6.09
		Annual energy consumption	kWh	155		210		324	359
	Heating	Energy label				A+			
	(Average	Pdesign	kW	2.40		2.80		3.64	3.80
	climate)	SCOP/A		4.24		4.16		4.27	4.06
		Annual energy consumption	kWh	793		943		1,195	1,311
Nominal efficiency	EER			3.42	2	3.37	3.37	3.19	3.23
	COP			4.06	4.10	3.	76	3.75	3.81
	Annual energy consumption kWh		365		519		859	966	
	Energy label	Cooling/Heating		A/A	-/-	A/A	-/-	B/A	A/A

EER/COP according to Eurovent 2012, for use outside EU only | Nominal efficiency: cooling at 35°/27° nominal load, heating at 7°/20° nominal load

Outdoor unit			RXB	251	В	35B	50B	60B
Dimensions	Unit	HeightxWidthxDepth	mm		753x855x328			
Sound power level	Cooling		dBA	60		62	64 65	
	Heating		dBA	60	61	62	-	
Sound pressure	Cooling	High/Nom.	dBA	46/-		48/-	-/51	
level	Heating	High/Nom.	dBA	47/-		48/-	-/51	
Operation range	Cooling	Ambient Min.~Max.	°CDB	-~-			-10~46	
	Heating	Ambient Min.~Max.	°CWB			~-	-15~18	
Refrigerant	Type/Charge/GWP		kg/TCO₂eq	R-410A/0.74/	/1.5/2,087.5	R-410A/1.00/2.1/2,087.5	R-410A/1.4	45/3/2,087.5
Power supply	Phase/Frequency/Voltage			1~/50/220-240				

Contains fluorinated greenhouse gases

Daikin Europe N.V. Naamloze Vennootschap · Zandvoordestraat 300 · 8400 Oostende · Belgium · www.daikin.eu · BE 0412 120 336 · RPR Oostende (Responsible Editor)









The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and does not constitute an offer binding upon Daikin Europe N.V. Daikin Europe N.V. has compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge. No express or implied warranty is given for the completeness, accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content and the products and services presented therein. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Daikin Europe N.V. explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest sense, arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet. All content is copyrighted by Daikin Europe N.V.